
Bristol Greenbank Bowling Club Fixtures 2025

Bristol & District

Date Opposition Venue Rinks

Thurs 1st May Knowle C Away 3
Thurs 8th May Home 3
Thurs 15th May Kingswood & Hanham Home 3
Thurs 22nd May Victoria Park Away 3
Thurs 29th May Knowle B Home 3
Thurs 5th June Bradley Stoke Away 3
Thurs 12th June Home 3
Thurs 19th June Bristol Arrow Away 3
Thurs 26th June Bristol Home 3
Thurs 3rd July Knowle C Home 3
Thurs 10th July Away 3
Thurs 17th July Kingswood & Hanham Away 3
Thurs 24th July Victoria Park Home 3
Thurs 31st July Knowle B Away 3
Thurs 7th Aug Bradley Stoke Home 3
Thurs 14th Aug Away 3
Thurs 21st Aug Bristol Arrow Home 3
Thurs 28th Aug Bristol Away 3
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